
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1093003006013000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 6,920

CAMA #: 109 30 0 30 06 013 00 0 00
Sec: 30 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: HOLMES, SUZANNE K Legal: PT LTS 182, 184 & 186 DAF COM 65 FT S OF NW COR LT 186, E 
95(S), SLY 5 8.5, E 37.5, SLY 15, WLY 103(S) TO ST, NLY 55(S) TO 
POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 550253

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 489.02 489.02 978.04

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202666047-1 12/09/2022

489.02 0.00

12/09/2022

0.00

1 489.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

489.02

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202722873-1 04/13/2023

489.02 0.00

04/13/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

489.02

0.00

0.00

**********

489.02

KANSAS 
SECURED TITLE

Check #Name/Amnt: 33201154            KANSAS SECURED TITLE INC               489.02

Grand Totals 489.02 489.02 0.00 978.04

978.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/18/2025 1:08:39 AM


