	F	RECEIPTS		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	7/18/2025 1:08:39 A№	
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 6,920	
Parcel #: 10930030060130	00			
CAMA #: 109 30 0 30 06 0 ⁷	13 00 0 00			
Sec: 30	Twn: 11	Rgn: 16		
Property Address/Legal:				
CORE00074				
CORELOGIC COM	IMERCIAL			
Owner: HOLMES, SUZANN	ЕК		86 DAF COM 65 FT S OF NW COR LT 186, 7.5, SLY 15, WLY 103(S) TO ST, NLY 55(S) T	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	489.02	489.02	978.04
2022	RL	550253	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202666047-1	12/09/2022	12/09/2022	1	489.02	0.00	0.00	489.02	Mortgage Co Payments
489.02	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	CoreLogic	import
202722873-1	04/13/2023	04/13/2023	2	0.00	489.02	0.00	489.02	
489.02	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	KANSAS	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 33201154	KANSAS SECU	RED TITL	E INC	489.02			
Grand Totals				489.02	489.02	0.00	978.04	
978.04	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00